
• RFP NUMBER: RFP 20/2020 - REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE OF 
RANDBURG CIVIC CENTRE FROM CONTRACTORS WITH MINIMUM CIDB GRADING OF 7GB OR HIGHER

• RFP NUMBER: RFP 21/2020 - REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE OF 
ENNERDALE CIVIC CENTRE FROM CONTRACTORS WITH MINIMUM CIDB GRADING OF 6GB OR HIGHER.

• RFP NUMBER: RFP 22/2020 - REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE WATERPROOFING AT METRO MALL 
FROM CONTRACTORS WITH MINIMUM CIDB GRADING OF 4SN OR HIGHER 

• KINDLY NOTE THAT THE CLOSING DATE FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED TENDERS IS AS FOLLOWS: 

• 17 SEPTEMBER 2020 at 12H00PM (TELKOM TIME) FOR RFP 20/2020 AND RFP 21/2020

• 18 SEPTEMBER 2020 AT 12H00PM(TELKOM TIME) FOR RFP 22/2020

NB: PLEASE NOTE THAT THE BIDS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED ON THE DATE OF CLOSING AT THE MAIN 
GATE FROM 08H00 – 12H00 

All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged.

JPC apologies for any inconvenience caused.

ERRATUM

BASADZI MEDIA - ADVERTISINGWWW.BASADZI.CO.ZA

2
0

2
0

1
2

5
2


